
From : 01/10/2015 13:25 #469 P.002/007 

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE RECEIVED 

January 10, 2015 JAN 1 O 2015 

FILE WITH SECRET ARY OF STATE.Ks Governmental Ethics commissio 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Committee: KANSAS PEOPLE'S ACTION POLITICAL FUND 

Address: 1751 NASH 

City and Zip Code: _w_1_c_H_IT_A_._K_s_s_12_1_4 __________________ _ 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee ~Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from October 24, 2014 through December 31, 2014) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ........ ...... .... ... .... ... ......... ... ......... .................. ...... . 11216.44 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ...... ..... ......... ... .. .. .. ......... . . 14925.30 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ........................................ ................. . 26191 .74 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .............................. . 22945.93 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .............................. .. ......... .. ·3245.81 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ........ . 8379.52 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Date Signature of Treasurer 

GEC Form Rev, 2014 



From: 01/10/2015 13:26 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

KANSAS PEOPLE'S ACTION POLITICAL FUND 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation & Industry of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Checl< Loan E funcb ou;;,:-

KNEA POLITICAL ACTION EDUCATION PAC 

10/27/14 
COMMITTEE 
715SW10TH AVE 
TOPEKA. KS 66612-1686 
KANSAS PEOPLE'S ACTION NON PROFIT 501 (C4) 

10/27/14 1751 NASH 
WICHITA, KS 67214 

UNITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS 

10/28/14 

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S ACTION POLITICAL ORGANIZATION 

10/30/14 CAMPAIGN SUPER PAC 
810 N MILWAUKEE AVE, 

#469 P.003/007 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$8,000.00 

$5,000.00 

$1,325.30 

$600.00-

$14,925.30 

Page_l_of~ 



From : 01/10/2015 13:26 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

KANSAS PEOPLE'S ACTION POLITICAL ACTION FUND 
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cub Check Lou E funds 
ou;;.:-

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

. Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

#469 P. 004 / 007 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$0.00 

$13,600.00 

$1,325.30 

$14,925.30 

Page 1- of 1-. 



From: 01/10/2015 13:26 #469 P. 005/007 

SCHEDULEB 
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS 

KANSAS PEOPLE'S ACTION POLITICAL FUND 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

List Occupation & Value of 
Date Name and Address Industry for Those Giving Description of In-Kind In-Kind 

of Contributor an In-Kind of More Than Contribution Contribution 
$150 

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S ACTION POLITICAL ORGANIZATION FUNDRAISING EMAIL SENT 

10/30/14 CAMPAIGN SUPER PAC ON BEHALF OF KANSAS $1,282.79 810 N MILWAUKEE AVE PEOPLE'S ACTION 
CHICAGO, IL 60642 POLITICAL FUND 
NATIONAL PEOPLE'S ACTION NON PROFIT 501(C4) TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE 

11/3/14 
CAMPAIGN 

$3,952.00 810 N MILWAUKEE AVE 
CHICAGO, IL 60642 
NATIONAL PEOPLE'S ACTION NON PROFIT 501(C4) STAFF TRAVEL TO ASSIST 

11/4/14 CAMPAIGN 810 N MILWAUKEE AVE WITHGOTV $1 ,624.73 CHICAGO, IL 60642 

NATIONAL PEOPLE'S ACTION NON PROFIT 501(C4) TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE 

11/4/14 CAMPAIGN 810 N MILWAUKEE AVE $1,520.00 
CHICAGO, IL 60642 

$8,379.52 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions $8,379.52 

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions 

$8,379 .52 

' ' Page __ of __ 



From : 01/10/2015 13:26 

SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

KANSAS PEOPLE'S ACTION POLITICAL FUND 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

10/25/14 

10/27/14 

10/27/14 

10/28/14 

10/29/14 

11/03/14 

11/05/14 

11/06/14 

10/25/14 

Name and Address 
To Whom Expenditure is Made 

DOUGLAS LOCKETT SR 
1156 N OLIVER 
WICHITA, KS 67206 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

POLITICAL FORUM SOUND AND VIDEO PRO SSO 
CANDIDATE JEAN SCHOEDORF, PRO GOVERNOR 
CANDIDATE PAUL DAVIS 

REVOLUTION MESSAGING DIGITAL AD OPPOSING BROWNBACK 300 SW 10TH ST, 
1730 RHODE ISLAND AVE, NW 3RD TOPEKA, KS 66612 AND SOS KOBACH MEMORIAL HALL, 
FLOOR 1ST FLOOR 120SW10TH ST AVE, TOPEKA KS 66612 

REVOLUTION MESSAGING CONTINUATION OF DIGITAL AD OPPOSING BROWNBACK 
1730 RHODE ISLAND AVE, NW 3RD . 300 SW 10TH ST, TOPEKA, KS 66612 AND SOS KOBACH 
FLOOR MEMORIAL HALL, 1ST FLOOR 120 SW 10TH ST AVE, 

HIN 20036 TOPEKA KS 66612 
THE CHADDERDON GROUP DOOR HANGERS, DIGITAL ART WORK 
107 E WINDSOR AVE 
ALEXANDRIA, VA22301 

AMAZON 
410 TERRY AVE N . 
SEATTLE, WAS 98109 

MOLINO$ CUISINE 
1064 NORTH WACO AVE 
WICHITA, KS 67203 

GEORGE RIVERA 
1208 LEWELLEN ST. 
WICHITA.KS 67203 

JENNIFER ROBINSON 
323 N HAMPTON 
WICHITA, KS 67206 

FACE BOOK 
1 HACKER WAY 
MENLO PARK, CA 94025 

TABLETS FOR CANVASSING 

WATCH PARTY 

FINAL PAYMENT OF GOTV CONTRACT 

REIMBURSEMENT FOR GOTV- VOLUNTEER MEALS 

POST BOOST 

WICHITA INN SUITES 
5211 E KELLOGG DR 

10/30/14 WICHITA, KS 67218 

LODGING FOR NATIONAL STAFF ASSISTING WITH GOTV 

10/24/14 

WALMART 
11411 E KELLOGG DR 
WICHITA, KS 67207 

SLEEPING AIR MATRESSES FOR NATIONAL STAFF 
ASSISTING WITH POLITICAL FORUM 

#469 P.006/007 

Amount 

$300.00 

$10,000.00 

$7,000.00 

$1,500.00 

$634.BO 

$600.00 

$800.00 

$527.66 

$58.12 

$99.56 

$199.71 

$21,719.85 

Page l of 2--- --



From : 01/10/2015 13:26 

SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

KANSAS PEOPLE'S ACTION POLITICAL FUND 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

11/01/14 

11/03/14 

Name and Address 
To Whom Expenditure is Made 

USPS 
6505 E CENTRAL 
WICHITA, KS 67206 

GEORGE RIVERA 
1208 LEWELLEN ST 
WICHITA, KS 67203 

MARIBEL HERNANDEZ 
1233 S LULU AVE 

11 /0S/14 WICHITA, KS 67211 

11117/14 

11/17/14 

11/14/14 

SHANNON BADE 
203 E 33RD ST #3 
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55408 

JACOB SWENSOL-LENGYL 
54605 KIM BARK AVE APT 1 W 
CHICAGO, IL 60615 

UNITEMIZED DlSBURSMENTS 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

GOTV HANGERS FOR KANSAS CllY CANVASSER 

PARTIAL DISBURSMENT ON FINAL CONTRACT PAYMENT 
FORGOTV 

GOTV CANVASSER 

GAS REIMBURSMENT FOR TRAVELING TO KANSAS FOR 
GOTV DIRECTOR CONTRACT 

REIMBURSMENT FOR GOTV FB BOOST POST 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

#469 P.007 /007 

Amount 

$137.95 

$100.00 

$50.00 

$191 .93 

$74.34 

$319.57 

$873.79 

$22,593.78 

$319.57 

Page~of~ 


