KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

RECEIVED

January 10, 2015

JAN 1 0 2015

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATEKS Governmental Ethics Commission SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Committee: KANS Address: 1751 N ASH	AS PEOPLE'S ACTION PO	LITICAL FUND
	City and Zip Code: WICHI	TA, KS 67214	10
	This is a (check one):	Party Committee	Political Committee
В.	Check only if appropriate:	Amended Filing	Termination Report
	-	*	
C.		od from October 24, 2014 thr	
		of period	
		her Receipts (Use Schedule A)	•
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	
	4. Total Expenditures and Otl	ner Disbursements (Use Schedu	ule C) 22945.93
	5. Cash on hand at close of pe	eriod (Subtract Line 4 from 3).	3245.81
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Us	e Schedule B)	8379.52
	7. Other Transactions (Use Se	chedule D)	
), (ales and statements, has been examined by me and complete. I understand that the intentional
			cument is a class A misdemeanor."
(I)	0/15	Dolan Belo	1-
ate		gnature of Treasurer	`
			GEC Form Rev, 20

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

KANSAS PEOPLE'S ACTION POLITICAL FUND

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/27/14	KNEA POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 715 SW 10TH AVE TOPEKA, KS 66612-1686	EDUCATION PAC		1			\$8,000.00
10/27/14	KANSAS PEOPLE'S ACTION 1751 N ASH WICHITA, KS 67214	NON PROFIT 501(C4)		1			\$5,000.00
10/28/14	UNITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS					1	\$1,325.30
10/30/14	NATIONAL PEOPLE'S ACTION CAMPAIGN SUPER PAC 810 N MILWAUKEE AVE, CHICAGO, IL 60642	POLITICAL ORGANIZATION		1			\$600.00
		·					-
							,
							A. S. Ville
	Subtotal This Page		14.				\$14,925.30

From:

01/10/2015 13:26

#469 P.004/007

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

KANSAS PEOPLE'S ACTION POLITICAL ACTION FUND

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
					,		
	•						
							-
							J -
							\$0.

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$1,325.30
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$14,925.30

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

KANSAS PEOPLE'S ACTION POLITICAL FUND

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation & Industry for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
10/30/14	NATIONAL PEOPLE'S ACTION CAMPAIGN SUPER PAC 810 N MILWAUKEE AVE CHICAGO, IL 60642	POLITICAL ORGANIZATION	FUNDRAISING EMAIL SENT ON BEHALF OF KANSAS PEOPLE'S ACTION POLITICAL FUND	\$1,282.79
11/3/14	NATIONAL PEOPLE'S ACTION CAMPAIGN 810 N MILWAUKEE AVE CHICAGO, IL 60642	NON PROFIT 501(C4)	TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE	\$3,952.00
11/4/14	NATIONAL PEOPLE'S ACTION CAMPAIGN 810 N MILWAUKEE AVE CHICAGO, IL 60642	NON PROFIT 501(C4)	STAFF TRAVEL TO ASSIST WITH GOTV	\$1,624.73
11/4/14	NATIONAL PEOPLE'S ACTION CAMPAIGN 810 N MILWAUKEE AVE CHICAGO, IL 60642	NON PROFIT 501(C4)	TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE	\$1,520.00
	Subtotal This Page			\$8,379.52

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions			
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions			
TOTAL IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$8,379.52		

From:

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

KANSAS PEOPLE'S ACTION POLITICAL FUND

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

		Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
10/25/14	DOUGLAS LOCKETT SR. 1156 N OLIVER WICHITA, KS 67208	POLITICAL FORUM SOUND AND VIDEO PRO SSO CANDIDATE JEAN SCHOEDORF, PRO GOVERNOR CANDIDATE PAUL DAVIS	\$300.00
10/27/14	REVOLUTION MESSAGING 1730 RHODE ISLAND AVE, NW 3RD FLOOR WASHINGTON, DC 20036	DIGITAL AD OPPOSING BROWNBACK 300 SW 10TH ST, TOPEKA, KS 66612 AND SOS KOBACH MEMORIAL HALL, 1ST FLOOR 120 SW 10TH ST AVE, TOPEKA KS 66612	\$10,000.00
10/27/14	REVOLUTION MESSAGING 1730 RHODE ISLAND AVE, NW 3RD FLOOR WASHINGTON, DC 20036	CONTINUATION OF DIGITAL AD OPPOSING BROWNBACK 300 SW 10TH ST, TOPEKA, KS 66612 AND SOS KOBACH MEMORIAL HALL, 1ST FLOOR 120 SW 10TH ST AVE, TOPEKA KS 66612	\$7,000.00
10/28/14	THE CHADDERDON GROUP 107 E WINDSOR AVE ALEXANDRIA, VA 22301	DOOR HANGERS, DIGITAL ART WORK	\$1,500.00
10/29/14	AMAZON 410 TERRY AVE N SEATTLE, WAS 98109	TABLETS FOR CANVASSING	\$634.80
11/03/14	MOLINOS CUISINE 1064 NORTH WACO AVE WICHITA, KS 67203	WATCH PARTY	\$600.00
11/05/14	GEORGE RIVERA 1208 LEWELLEN ST. WICHITA,KS 67203	FINAL PAYMENT OF GOTV CONTRACT	\$800.00
11/06/14	JENNIFER ROBINSON 323 N HAMPTON WICHITA, KS 67206	REIMBURSEMENT FOR GOTV- VOLUNTEER MEALS	\$527.66
10/25/14	FACEBOOK 1 HACKER WAY MENLO PARK, CA 94025	POST BOOST	\$58.12
10/30/14	WICHITA INN SUITES 5211 E KELLOGG DR WICHITA, KS 67218	LODGING FOR NATIONAL STAFF ASSISTING WITH GOTV	\$99.56
10/24/14	WALMART 11411 E KELLOGG DR WICHITA, KS 67207	SLEEPING AIR MATRESSES FOR NATIONAL STAFF ASSISTING WITH POLITICAL FORUM	\$199.71
	Subtotal This Page		\$21,719.85

SCHEDULE C **EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS**

KANSAS PEOPLE'S ACTION POLITICAL FUND

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount \$137.95
,		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
11/01/14	USPS 6505 E CENTRAL WICHITA, KS 67206	GOTV HANGERS FOR KANSAS CITY CANVASSER	
11/03/14	GEORGE RIVERA 1208 LEWELLEN ST WICHITA, KS 67203	PARTIAL DISBURSMENT ON FINAL CONTRACT PAYMENT FOR GOTV	\$100.00
11/06/14	MARIBEL HERNANDEZ 1233 S LULU AVE WICHITA, KS 67211	GOTV CANVASSER	\$50.00
11/17/14	SHANNON BADE 203 E 33RD ST #3 MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55408	GAS REIMBURSMENT FOR TRAVELING TO KANSAS FOR GOTV DIRECTOR CONTRACT	\$191.93
11/17/14	JACOB SWENSOL-LENGYL 54605 KIMBARK AVE APT 1W CHICAGO, IL 60615	REIMBURSMENT FOR GOTV FB BOOST POST	\$74.34
11/14/14	UNITEMIZED DISBURSMENTS		\$319.57
	Subtotal This Page		\$873.79

Complete if last page of Schedule C

\$22,593.78
\$319.57
Control of the last of the las